
 
TABELLA A 

 
 

  Punteggio 

Finanziamento 

proposto  

Contatore 

totale 

PNRA18_00007 Angela Casillo 62,5 97.500,00 97.500,00 

PNRA18_00184 Elena Argiriadis 62,5 98.600,00 196.100,00 

PNRA18_00232 Ilaria Finore 62,5 72.700,00 268.800,00 

PNRA18_00242 Marco Giovine 62,5 47.100,00 315.900,00 

PNRA18_00282 Loredana Perrone 62,5 43.800,00 359.700,00 

PNRA18_00159 Letterio Guglielmo 62,5 47.100,00 406.800,00 

PNRA18_00210 Luca Trombino 62 72.400,00 479.200,00 

PNRA18_00075 Elena Perrin 61,5 87.400,00 566.600,00 

PNRA18_00079 Alberto Zanetti 61,5 73.500,00 640.100,00 

PNRA18_00106 Erica Carlig 61,5 89.700,00 729.800,00 

PNRA18_00025 Chiara Lauritano 61 103.000,00 832.800,00 

PNRA18_00305 Marco Candela 60 60.300,00 893.100,00 

PNRA18_00091 Nicola Creati 60 68.000,00 961.100,00 

 
 


